
JV Girls 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Western Albemarle 00:26:27.21 19

2 Tandem Friends School 00:29:46.11 58

3 The Covenant School 00:29:41.76 61

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

St. Anne's-Belfield School 00:28:02.16 3

Louisa County High School 00:28:32.59 1
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JV Girls 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Western Albemarle 00:26:27.21 13 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 224 Ruby Carlson 00:24:20.91 1

2 4 231 Sarina He 00:26:38.83 3

3 5 225 Lily Cayce-Luckett 00:27:01.18 4

4 6 242 Anisten Luzaich 00:27:05.14 5

5 7 236 Hanna Kim 00:27:10.01 6

6 8 251 Miriam Walcott 00:27:19.53 (7)

7 11 250 Dani Tepe 00:27:35.46 (10)

2 Tandem Friends School 00:29:46.11 8 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 167 Eloise Henderson 00:26:27.79 2

2 14 172 Sadie Murdoch 00:28:41.33 11

3 20 169 Fletcher Levy 00:30:27.38 14

4 25 166 Dhruvi Godhwani 00:31:18.65 15

5 26 163 Malena Bias 00:31:55.41 16

6 27 174 Laurel Sechser 00:32:04.45 (17)

7 28 171 Avery Meredith 00:33:13.55 (18)

3 The Covenant School 00:29:41.76 6 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 190 Mae Duenke 00:27:24.06 8

2 10 188 Teresa Chirichetti 00:27:32.33 9

3 15 194 Charlotte Lee 00:29:19.25 12

4 16 196 Adelaide Smith 00:29:23.81 13

5 30 192 Maria Gran 00:34:49.37 19

6 31 189 Mia DiGirolamo 00:35:06.17 (20)
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JV Girls 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 224 Ruby Carlson K 00:24:20.91 Western Albemarle

2 0 118 Emily Ledger K 00:25:09.47 St. Anne's-Belfield School

3 2 167 Eloise Henderson K 00:26:27.79 Tandem Friends School

4 3 231 Sarina He K 00:26:38.83 Western Albemarle

5 4 225 Lily Cayce-Luckett K 00:27:01.18 Western Albemarle

6 5 242 Anisten Luzaich K 00:27:05.14 Western Albemarle

7 6 236 Hanna Kim K 00:27:10.01 Western Albemarle

8 (7) 251 Miriam Walcott K 00:27:19.53 Western Albemarle

9 8 190 Mae Duenke K 00:27:24.06 The Covenant School

10 9 188 Teresa Chirichetti K 00:27:32.33 The Covenant School

11 (10) 250 Dani Tepe K 00:27:35.46 Western Albemarle

12 0 115 Hannah Goldmann K 00:28:09.59 St. Anne's-Belfield School

13 0 83 Lauren Hockman K 00:28:32.59 Louisa County High School

14 11 172 Sadie Murdoch K 00:28:41.33 Tandem Friends School

15 12 194 Charlotte Lee K 00:29:19.25 The Covenant School

16 13 196 Adelaide Smith K 00:29:23.81 The Covenant School

17 0 241 Lauren Luna K 00:30:00.55 Western Albemarle

18 0 230 Peyton Haium K 00:30:12.23 Western Albemarle

19 0 227 Zoey Downer K 00:30:23.44 Western Albemarle

20 14 169 Fletcher Levy K 00:30:27.38 Tandem Friends School

21 0 246 Grace Rudy K 00:30:32.56 Western Albemarle

22 0 240 Pepper Lovelace K 00:30:45.77 Western Albemarle

23 0 120 Amaya Megginson K 00:30:47.42 St. Anne's-Belfield School

24 0 238 Paige Lane K 00:31:17.37 Western Albemarle

25 15 166 Dhruvi Godhwani K 00:31:18.65 Tandem Friends School

26 16 163 Malena Bias K 00:31:55.41 Tandem Friends School

27 (17) 174 Laurel Sechser K 00:32:04.45 Tandem Friends School

28 (18) 171 Avery Meredith K 00:33:13.55 Tandem Friends School

29 0 173 Annie Robertson K 00:33:25.87 Tandem Friends School

30 19 192 Maria Gran K 00:34:49.37 The Covenant School

31 (20) 189 Mia DiGirolamo K 00:35:06.17 The Covenant School
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